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Nimi
Vajakas, Jaan
Linnap, Mattias
Tooming, Laur
Andra, Marius
Raud, Siim
Kaap, Jaanus
Korsunski, Andrei
Ainsaar, Siim
Ainla, Tanel
Niitsoo, Margus
Palok, Gert
Nagel, Lenno
Paas, Aivo
Pink, Madis
Nikiforov, Aleksandr
Agafonova, Anna
Perov, Vitali
Laanisto, Indrek
Metsanurk, Erki
Pajusalu, Mihkel
Petmanson, Timo
Pullerits, Peep
Repan, Taavi

Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Tallinna 21. Kool
Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasiu
Tallinna Reaalkool
Viljandi C.R.Jakobsoni GUmnaas
Tallinna Tehnikagimnaasium
Tallinna Mustamae Humanitaarg
Tallinna Reaalkool
Viljandi Paalalinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Parnu Koidula Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
N6o Reaalgimnaasium
Turi Majandusgimnaasium
Ahtme GUmnaasium
Tallinna Tonismae Reaalkool
Narva Pahklimae Gimnaasium
N6o Reaalgimnaasium
Saaremaa Uhisglimnaasium
Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasiu
Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasiu
Otepaa Gumnaasium
Rdngu Keskkool

Klass

11
11
10
11
10

10
11
11
11
10
11
11

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10

OO O0OO0OOONNOMPODOOOPRRPOODOO PN

N
=N
o0 N

OO OOOOOONONOONNOWOOONDO

3

PR REBENR
0 OVWOwOwWwow

-
OO OO O0OOCOOOFLNOOOWMOPOO

Cokku

RPRPRRFRRFRNNRD
NOOOWORKE WO O

=
OOOOOONNWOOO MWOOWO



